Circle Name
Ambala Circle
Gurugram Circle

Haryana Civil Secretariat,
Cha

Jhajjar Circle

Jind Circle

Prosecution Department
Prosecution Department
Prosecution Department
Prosecution Department
PWD B &R

Telephone Directory of Law Officers in Public Health Engineering Deptt., Haryana

Person Name
SMT. SAMTA RANI
AMIT KUMAR
SURINDER KHATKAR

MONIKA

NISHA RANI

GOPAL KUMAR
NARENDER SINGH HOODA
KULVINDER PAL SINGH
ARUN KUMAR

Sh. Ganga Ram

Mobile No.
9467554791
9034588346
9416229787

9466920725

7206423973
9253477996

9417475092
9416489909

Designation
Assistant District Attorney
Assistant District Attorney
Assistant District Attorney

Assistant District Attorney

Assistant District Attorney
Assistant District Attorney
Assistant District Attorney
Assistant District Attorney
Assistant District Attorney
Assistant District Attorney

E-Mail Address
advsamtal@gmail.com
NA

sejindcircle@gmail.com

monikadalal2011@gmail.co
m

nishusachdev@gmail.com

Tel. No. (0)
9467554791
01262250974
01681-245129

01662-229462
0171-2601273
9812321244
9417475092

21/09/2017



