## Telephone Directory of Law Officers in Public Health Engineering Deptt., Haryana

<b>Circle Name</b>	Person Name	Mobile No.	Designation	E-Mail Address	Tel. No. (0)
Ambala Circle	SMT. SAMTA RANI	9467554791	Assistant District Attorney	advsamta1@gmail.com	9467554791
Gurugram Circle	AMIT KUMAR	9034588346	Assistant District Attorney	NA	01262250974
Haryana Civil Secretariat, Cha	SURINDER KHATKAR	9416229787	Assistant District Attorney	sejindcircle@gmail.com	01681-245129
Jhajjar Circle	MONIKA	9466920725	Assistant District Attorney	monikadalal2011@gmail.co m	
Jind Circle	NISHA RANI	7206423973	Assistant District Attorney	nishusachdev@gmail.com	01662-229462
Prosecution Department	GOPAL KUMAR	9253477996	Assistant District Attorney		0171-2601273
Prosecution Department	NARENDER SINGH HOODA		Assistant District Attorney		9812321244
Prosecution Department	KULVINDER PAL SINGH	9417475092	Assistant District Attorney		9417475092
Prosecution Department	ARUN KUMAR	9416489909	Assistant District Attorney		
PWD B & R	Sh. Ganga Ram		Assistant District Attorney		

1 21/09/2017